Bexhill-on-Sea Parish Council

VIRTUAL PRE-ELECTION EVENT

Wednesday 24 February 2021 — 6:00pm

6:00 —
6:05pm

6:05 -
6:20pm

6:20 —
6:30pm

6:30 —
6:40pm

6:40 —
7:00pm

7:00 —
7.45pm

PROGRAMME

Welcome and Introduction

Why stand for election to
Bexhill Local Council?
What can | achieve?

Officer’s Viewpoint

Working with other tiers

The Election Process

Questions from members of

the public present

Closing remarks

Malcolm Johnston, Chief
Executive, Rother District
Councill

Clirs Pauline Stott, Exmouth
Town Council

Clir David Ampthill, Rye
Town Council

Trevor Leggo, CEO, SALC
Linda Butcher, Interim Parish
Council Administrator

Malcolm Johnston, Chief
Executive, Rother District
Council
Richard Adams, Election
Manager, Rother District
Council

Malcolm Johnston to Chair

CliIr Christine Bayliss



