## **Bexhill-on-Sea Parish Council**

## **VIRTUAL PRE-ELECTION EVENT**

## Wednesday 24 February 2021 – 6:00pm

## PROGRAMME

6:00 – 6:05pm	Welcome and Introduction	Malcolm Johnston, Chief Executive, Rother District Council
6:05 – 6:20pm	Why stand for election to Bexhill Local Council? What can I achieve?	Cllrs Pauline Stott, Exmouth Town Council Cllr David Ampthill, Rye Town Council
6:20 – 6:30pm	Officer's Viewpoint	Trevor Leggo, CEO, SALC Linda Butcher, Interim Parish Council Administrator
6:30 – 6:40pm	Working with other tiers	Malcolm Johnston, Chief Executive, Rother District Council
6:40 – 7:00pm	The Election Process	Richard Adams, Election Manager, Rother District Council
7:00 – 7.45pm	Questions from members of the public present	Malcolm Johnston to Chair
	Closing remarks	Cllr Christine Bayliss